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A B C D E F

Well Fluor Target Content Sample Cq

A01 FAM TBEV Unkn 375-379

A02 FAM TBEV Unkn 415-419

A03 FAM TBEV Unkn 455-459

A04 FAM TBEV NTC NEG

A05 FAM BAC Unkn 375 25,95

A06 FAM BAC Unkn 423

B01 FAM TBEV Unkn 380-384

B02 FAM TBEV Unkn 420-424

B03 FAM TBEV Unkn 460-464

B04 FAM TBEV Pos Ctrl POS TBEV 27,59

B05 FAM BAC Unkn 376

B06 FAM BAC Unkn 424

C01 FAM TBEV Unkn 385-389

C02 FAM TBEV Unkn 425-429

C03 FAM TBEV Unkn 293

C05 FAM BAC Unkn 377 25,57

C06 FAM BAC Neg Ctrl EK

D01 FAM TBEV Unkn 390-394

D02 FAM TBEV Unkn 430-434

D03 FAM TBEV Unkn 294

D05 FAM BAC Unkn 378

D06 FAM BAC NTC NEG

E01 FAM TBEV Unkn 395-399

E02 FAM TBEV Unkn 435-439

E03 FAM TBEV Unkn 295 16,91

E05 FAM BAC Unkn 379 26,92

E06 FAM BAC Pos Ctrl POS BAC 28,72

F01 FAM TBEV Unkn 400-404

F02 FAM TBEV Unkn 440-444

F03 FAM TBEV Unkn 296

F05 FAM BAC Unkn 420

G01 FAM TBEV Unkn 405-409

G02 FAM TBEV Unkn 445-449

G03 FAM TBEV Unkn 297

G05 FAM BAC Unkn 421

H01 FAM TBEV Unkn 410-414

H02 FAM TBEV Unkn 450-454

H03 FAM TBEV Neg Ctrl EK

H05 FAM BAC Unkn 422

A01 HEX IC Unkn 375-379

A02 HEX IC Unkn 415-419

A03 HEX IC Unkn 455-459

A04 HEX IC NTC NEG

A05 HEX IC Unkn 375 25,62

A06 HEX IC Unkn 423 26,30

B01 HEX IC Unkn 380-384

B02 HEX IC Unkn 420-424

B03 HEX IC Unkn 460-464

B04 HEX IC Pos Ctrl POS TBEV

B05 HEX IC Unkn 376 25,74

B06 HEX IC Unkn 424 25,26
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C01 HEX IC Unkn 385-389

C02 HEX IC Unkn 425-429

C03 HEX IC Unkn 293

C05 HEX IC Unkn 377 26,12

C06 HEX IC Neg Ctrl EK 27,10

D01 HEX IC Unkn 390-394

D02 HEX IC Unkn 430-434

D03 HEX IC Unkn 294

D05 HEX IC Unkn 378 27,43

D06 HEX IC NTC NEG

E01 HEX IC Unkn 395-399

E02 HEX IC Unkn 435-439

E03 HEX IC Unkn 295

E05 HEX IC Unkn 379 25,89

E06 HEX IC Pos Ctrl POS BAC

F01 HEX IC Unkn 400-404

F02 HEX IC Unkn 440-444

F03 HEX IC Unkn 296

F05 HEX IC Unkn 420 25,25

G01 HEX IC Unkn 405-409

G02 HEX IC Unkn 445-449

G03 HEX IC Unkn 297

G05 HEX IC Unkn 421 26,62

H01 HEX IC Unkn 410-414

H02 HEX IC Unkn 450-454

H03 HEX IC Neg Ctrl EK

H05 HEX IC Unkn 422 26,69


